
Gainsborough Stagecoach 526 Bus 

To Huntcliff School 2022-2023 

  

Stop 526A Orange Bus AM PM 

1 Lea Green, Gainsborough Road 7.45 15.45 

2 Mayflower Close, Lea Road, Gainsborough Road 7.47 15.43 

3A Gainsborough Railway Station 7.50 15.40 

5 Trent Street, Ashcroft Road 7.55 15.32 

6 Marshall’s Yard 7.59 15.29 

13 Queen Elizabeth School 8.06 15.25 

 Huntcliff School 08.35 15.05 

 

Stop 526B Yellow Bus AM PM 

4 Foxby Hill, Middle Field Lane Junction  7.50 15.45 

3B Park Springs Road, Victoria Road Junction 7.52 15.42 

8 Middlefield Lane, Scampton Avenue 7.55 15.40 

9 Middlefield Lane, The Drive, Ravendale Road 7.57 15.37 

7B Morton Terrace, Love Lane 8.06 15.25 

 Huntcliff School  8.35 15.05 

 

Stop 526C Green Bus AM PM 

10 Jack and Jill Co Op, Heapham Road  8.00 15.35 

11 Summer Hill, Spital Hill, North Street 8.02 15.33 

12 Spital Hill, Hawthorn Avenue 8.05 15.30 

7C Morton Terrace, Gainas Avenue 8.10 15.25 

 Huntcliff School 8.35 15.05 

 

 

Blyton/Messingham/Scunthorpe Bus Timetable 2022/2023 

Stop                       AM                             PM         

(1) Holme Hall Ave nr Beckwood, Scunthorpe                  07.40                     16.05 

(2) End of Bottesford Lane, Scunthorpe                             07.42                     16.03 

(3) Chancel Pub bus stop, Scunthorpe                                07.45                     16.00 

(4) Messingham Road/Valley View Dr, Scunthorpe         07.48                     15.57 

(5) Sports ground bus stop, Messingham                          07.51                     15.54 

(6) Outside Co-Op bus stop, Messingham                         07.52                     15.53 

(7) Bus stop prior to garage, Messingham                         07.53                     15.52 

(8) War Memorial, Blyton                                                     08.06                     15.39 

(9) White Hart Inn, Blyton                                                     08.08                     15.37 

(10) Hill Top bus stop, Blyton                                                  08.10                     15.35 

                               

      Arrive Huntcliff School approx.             08.35-08.40           15.10 

 



 


